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2 Mens Results

Q Randallstown HS, Randallstown

100 Meters varsity - Finals

1. 12 Shavar Staats

2. 11 Kenneth Wilson
3. 12 Tyrese Minto

4. 12 Rashawn Golding
5. 12 Noah Oliver

6.
7
8
9
0
1

9 William Scott

. 11 Amari N'Namdi-Hall
. 11 Ibukunolu Oso

. 12 Tyrelle Matthews

. 11 Amari Stewart

S Amari Green

10.97a
11.18a
11.24a
11.47a
11.75a
12.01a
12.17a
12.34a
12.79a
13.20a
14.54a

200 Meters Varsity - Finals
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. 12 Shavar Staats

. 12 Marquis Miller

. 11 Nicheal Perch

. 11 Kenneth Wilson

12 Rashawn Golding
9 William Scott
9 Derrick Brunson

. 11 Amari Stewart
. 10 Tayquon Fitzgerald

12 Micah Frempong
12 Jumar Hines Jr.

22.54a
23.17a
23.49a
23.59a
23.71a
24.80a
25.05a
27.28a
28.04a
DNS

DNS

400 Meters Varsity - Finals
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. 11 Korede Otusajo
. 12 Marquis Miller
. 12 Micah Frempong
. 12 Kelvin Dagadu
11 James Luxel Moliko Djouba

9 Derrick Brunson
9 Sammy Baunoch
9 Owen Peer

12 Jumar Hines Jr.

51.30a
51.31a
51.64a
55.69a
57.34a
59.04a

PR
PR

PR

PR
PR

PR
SR
PR
PR

PR
PR
PR
PR

SR
SR
PR
PR

1:13.22a
1:16.02a
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800 Meters varsity - Finals

1. 12 Alphonsus Korie
2. 11 Korede Otusajo
3.
4
5

10 Kendall Allen

. 12 Ja'Kai Viera

9 Awanga Aparandi
9 Kai Haavik

2:19.36a
2:19.42a
2:30.98a
2:47.40a
3:04.47a

DNS

PR
PR

SR

PR

Milford Mill
Owings Mills
Milford Mill
Randallstown
Eastern Tech
Overlea
Owings Mills
Eastern Tech
Randallstown
Carver A&T
Overlea

Milford Mill
Milford Mill
Owings Mills
Owings Mills
Randallstown
Overlea
Randallstown
Carver A&T
Overlea
Eastern Tech
New Town

Milford Mill
Milford Mill
Eastern Tech
Owings Mills
Randallstown
Randallstown
Carver AT
Carver A&T
New Town

Milford Mill
Milford Mill
Carver AT
Randallstown
Overlea
Carver AT

A Womens Results

100 Meters varsity - Finals

=
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12 Lynelle Martin
11 Saige Booker

9 Zion Brown
11 Ty'Leta Duncan
10 Emani Malone

9 Marianna-joy Ortega
10 Kamryn Edwards
12 Taylor Matthews
11 Destiny Offorji

9 Laila Hunt
10 Chika Rogers
11 Jayla West

13.38a sR
13.53a
13.68a
13.93a PR
14.06a
14.74a
15.03a PR
15.05a
15.16a SR
15.53a PR
17.70a
DNS

200 Meters varsity - Finals

[
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11 Brianna Benton
12 Autumn Burgess
9 Zion Brown
11 Avonna Evans
9 Marianna-joy Ortega
9 Angel Madueke
12 Taylor Matthews
10 Esther Bajulaiye
9 Laila Hunt
11 Keji Aredunmola
11 Jayla West
12 Destiny Rockwell

26.85a SR
26.92a SR
30.13a
30.59a SR
31.06a PR
31.96a
32.12a PR
33.14a PR
33.21a PR
34.89a PR
DNS

DNS

400 Meters Varsity - Finals
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11 Brianna Benton
11 Esther Kehinde
10 Sylvia Joledo

11 Keji Aredunmola
10 Abigail Stallworth
11 Jayla West

1:02.45a sr
1:03.93a PR
1:08.77a PR
1:26.46a
DNS

DNS

800 Meters varsity - Finals

AL

12 Roberta Adagbedu
11 Charlotte Barkhouser
10 Temi Ario
9 Karis Hill
11 Amari Randall
10 Abigail Stallworth
10 Alexis Keller-Posen

2:57.94a
3:06.04a
3:20.59a
3:35.49a
DNS
DNS
DNS

Eastern Tech
Eastern Tech
Overlea
Owings Mills
Carver A&T
Milford Mill
Owings Mills
Randallstown
Randallstown
Carver AT
Overlea
Milford Mill

New Town
Eastern Tech
Overlea
Owings Mills
Milford Mill
Overlea
Randallstown
Randallstown
Carver A&T
Owings Mills
Milford Mill
New Town

New Town
Randallstown
Randallstown
Owings Mills
Eastern Tech
Milford Mill

Randallstown
Carver A&T
Overlea
Overlea
Randallstown
Eastern Tech
Eastern Tech
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1600 Meters varsity - Finals

1. 12 Lucas LaBuff

11 Evan Calderon

3. 12 Anthony Sanders
12 Alphonsus Korie

N

4:50.28a
4:56.03a
5:41.34a
DNS

3200 Meters varsity - Finals

12 Lucas LaBuff

11 Hector Camilo
12 Isaiah Halley

12 Anthony Sanders

el

Carver A&T
Carver AT
Milford Mill
Milford Mill

11:44.44a srR Carver AT

12:11.64a

Overlea

12:35.59a PR Overlea

12:53.47a

Milford Mill

110m Hurdles - 39" varsity - Finals

10 Antwan James
12 Jordan Hall
10 Lloyd Braxton
12 Ja'Kai Viera

9 Derrick Brunson

AP

15.27a
15.43a
19.24a PR
22.43a PR
DNS

New Town
New Town
Overlea
Randallstown
Randallstown

300m Hurdles - 36" varsity - Finals

12 Jordan Hall
12 Ellis Greene
10 Antwan James

nhwn e

11 Antonio Mable
12 Matan Maduka
11 Gabriel Jones

11 James Luxel Moliko Djouba

41.50a
43.83a PR
45.45a
47.63a PR
50.84a
DNS

DNS

4x100 Relay varsity - Finals

1. Ian Browne
Antwan James
Jordan Mark
Zavion Woodard

2. Ahmari Jones
Noah Oliver
Kyle Watson
Ibukunolu Oso

3. Lloyd Braxton
William Scott

Juan Cisneros-Santos

Antonio Mable

4, Chance Clayton
Tyrelle Matthews
Derrick Brunson
Rashawn Golding
Shavar Staats

Kehinde Sanni-Ojikutu

Favor Ojo
Marquis Miller

45.47a

48.04a

49.24a

52.28a

DNS

4x200 Relay varsity - Finals

New Town
Randallstown
New Town
Randallstown
Overlea
Milford Mill
Milford Mill

New Town

Eastern Tech

Overlea

Randallstown

Milford Mill

1600 Meters varsity - Finals

1.
2. 12 Roberta Adagbedu

11 Amari Randall

11 Reese Kropp

6:23.38a PR

7:00.98a
DNS

3200 Meters Vvarsity - Finals

1.

100m Hurdles - 33"

kW e

300m Hurdles - 30"

Sl e

12 Guinivere Roberts

10 Marissa Bookoff
9 Ugochi Anunobi
10 Mavis Fotembe
9 Karuna Rai
9 Karis Hill

10 Marissa Bookoff
10 Daniella Agbenu
10 Mavis Fotembe

11 Destiney Solomon
12 Taliah Armstrong

12:34.94a

19.27a
19.67a
20.54a
22.16a PR
29.67a

55.25a PR
56.78a PR
59.93a
1:16.55a
DNS

4x100 Relay varsity - Finals

1.

Saige Booker
Autumn Burgess
Tolulope Iyanoye
Lynelle Martin
Shelia Roberts
Ideja Crenshaw
Nialah Mingo
Destiny Rockwell
Zion Brown

Ariel Shaw
Taliah Armstrong
Amyah Cox
Ty'Leta Duncan
Avonna Evans
Talia Vinson
Fatoumala Diallo
Morgan Bean
Kara Edington
Marissa Bookoff
Emani Malone
Taylor Matthews
Destiny Offorji
Nevaeh Horton
Daniella Agbenu
Jayla West

Marianna-joy Ortega
Keren Eugenie-abda

Keniya Jones

52.86a

55.17a

56.15a

57.20a

57.84a

1:04.08a

DNS

4x200 Relay Vvarsity - Finals

Randallstown
Randallstown
Eastern Tech

Carver AT

Varsity - Finals

Carver AT
Randallstown
Randallstown
Overlea
Overlea

Varsity - Finals

Carver AT
Randallstown
Randallstown
Owings Mills
Overlea

Eastern Tech

New Town

Overlea

Owings Mills

Carver A&T

Randallstown

Milford Mill
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Favor Ojo

Kehinde Sanni-Ojikutu
Tyrese Minto

Breeze Wigfield

Ian Browne

Jordan Mark

Zavion Woodard

Ope Ayodele

Tyrelle Matthews
Ja'Kai Viera

Rashawn Golding
Okikioluwa Popoola
Juan Cisneros-Santos
Awanga Aparandi
Prince Aguguo
Tayquon Fitzgerald

1:30.48a

1:32.92a

1:43.28a

1:56.04a

4x400 Relay varsity - Finals

1.

Alphonsus Korie
Marquis Miller
Korede Otusajo

Brian Wright

Ian Browne

Jordan Hall

Jumar Hines Jr.
Antwan James

Elliott Bourne

Kelvin Dagadu
Nicheal Perch
Kenneth Wilson

Lloyd Braxton

Juan Cisneros-Santos
Ke'Vontae Hutchins
Hector Camilo

Ellis Greene

James Luxel Moliko Djouba
Ja'Kai Viera
Okikioluwa Popoola

3:33.51a

3:45.84a

3:51.44a

3:56.72a

3:59.60a

4x800 Relay varsity - Finals

1.

Alphonsus Korie
Anthony Sanders
Matan Maduka
Brian Wright
Hector Camilo
Ke'Vontae Hutchins
Prince Aguguo
Isaiah Halley

8:50.93a

11:03.69a

Shot Put - 12Ib varsity - Finals

WoNa»sWhH

11 Ja'Qwe Linton
11 Wesley Beckett
11 Haniel Lopez
11 Okikioluwa Popoola
10 Tayquon Fitzgerald
11 Prince Aguguo
11 Amari Stewart
12 Kelvin Dagadu

9 Brendan Kehring
11 Ahmari Jones

40-01.50 PR
33-07.00
30-10.00
30-07.00
29-09.50
28-03.00 PR
27-07.00 PR
26-02.50 PR
25-03.50
DNS

Milford Mill

New Town

Randallstown

Overlea

Milford Mill

New Town

Owings Mills

Overlea

Randallstown

Milford Mill

Overlea

Milford Mill
Owings Mills
Eastern Tech
Randallstown
Overlea
Overlea
Carver AT
Owings Mills
Carver AT
Eastern Tech

Saige Booker
Autumn Burgess
Lynelle Martin
Tolulope Iyanoye
Nialah Mingo
Shelia Roberts
Lordes Perry
Ideja Crenshaw
Taylor Matthews
Destiny Offorji
Esther Bajulaiye
Daniella Agbenu
Morgan Bean
Marissa Bookoff
Kara Edington
Emani Malone
Ty'Leta Duncan
Kamryn Edwards
Avonna Evans
Talia Vinson
Ariel Shaw
Angel Madueke
Ijeoma Opara
Paris Madueke

1:54.27a

1:54.89a

2:00.13a

2:02.20a

2:10.21a

2:24.47a

4x400 Relay varsity - Finals

1.

Ideja Crenshaw
Lordes Perry
Shelia Roberts
Nialah Mingo
Mavis Fotembe
Sylvia Joledo
Amari Randall
Esther Kehinde
Temi Ario

Karis Hill

Paris Madueke
Ariel Shaw

Keniya Jones
Sejuan Warren
Keren Eugenie-abda
Shawna Thompson

4:32.10a

4:40.13a

5:37.86a

DNS

4x800 Relay Varsity - Finals

1.

Naomi Knox
Reese Kropp
Alexis Keller-Posen
Abigail Stallworth
Roberta Adagbedu
Esther Kehinde
Sylvia Joledo
Amari Randall

11:17.51a

12:15.71a

Shot Put - 4kg varsity - Finals

iR wN e

9 Ugochi Anunobi
10 Amyah Cox
11 Destiney Solomon
9 Ijeoma Opara
11 Aniyah Wesley

26-05.00

24-08.00 PR
24-02.00 PR
23-00.00 PR
22-11.00 PR

Eastern Tech

New Town

Randallstown

Carver A&T

Owings Mills

Overlea

New Town

Randallstown

Overlea

Milford Mill

Eastern Tech

Randallstown

Randallstown
Overlea
Owings Mills
Overlea
Owings Mills
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High Jump Vvarsity - Finals

1. 11 Ke'Vontae Hutchins
2. 11 Antonio Mable

5-10.00 PR
5-02.00

Long Jump Varsity - Finals

Nounbhwne

12 Ope Ayodele

12 Favor Ojo

11 Nicheal Perch
12 Kehinde Sanni-Ojikutu

12 Ellis Greene

11 Kyle Watson
9 Chance Clayton
12 Dorian McDonald

21-02.50
20-07.00 PR
18-08.75 PR
18-07.00 SR
18-05.50
18-01.00 PR
16-04.00 PR
DNS

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals

APune

12 Kehinde Sanni-Ojikutu

12 Favor Ojo
12 Ellis Greene

39-11.00 SR
39-08.50 PR
38-07.00 PR

11 James Luxel Moliko Djouba 33-00.00

Overlea
Overlea

New Town
Milford Mill
Owings Mills
Milford Mill
Randallstown
Eastern Tech
Randallstown
New Town

Milford Mill
Milford Mill
Randallstown
Randallstown

NouhkwN =

10 Temi Ario

12 Lynelle Martin
12 Tolulope Iyanoye

9 Marianna-joy Ortega
11 Destiny Offorji

9 Angel Madueke

9 Keren Eugenie-abda

9 Karuna Rai

High Jump Vvarsity - Finals

1. 11 Paris Madueke
2.

4-02.00 PR
4-00.00

Long Jump Varsity - Finals

13-10.00
13-07.00
13-05.00 PR
13-02.00
12-03.00 PR
11-09.00 PR
11-08.00 PR

Overlea
Overlea

Eastern Tech
Eastern Tech
Milford Mill
Randallstown
Overlea
Milford Mill
Overlea

2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved

2021 RunnerSpace.com


https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=18320437
https://www.athletic.net/result/nliEEOgHQt6O1aVH1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nliEEOgHQt6O1aVH1
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=18880
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=18320408
https://www.athletic.net/result/x8innEVIVta3XONCN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=18880
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=18358294
https://www.athletic.net/result/R3iEEMqHXIEV0qKC8
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19922
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12552117
https://www.athletic.net/result/VPi6640uRIQPPXyTm
https://www.athletic.net/post/VPi6640uRIQPPXyTm
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19127
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14913231
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiJJ5yf2IWLWrWtM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiJJ5yf2IWLWrWtM
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19037
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=13099239
https://www.athletic.net/result/31ivvaNHEIXwNmPh1
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19127
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14313503
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiwwkXuYIKYA84fN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14913205
https://www.athletic.net/result/5OiMMEyFMIykyvxcl
https://www.athletic.net/post/5OiMMEyFMIykyvxcl
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=18958
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=18317350
https://www.athletic.net/result/OoiJJDAf3IMj3nOsy
https://www.athletic.net/post/OoiJJDAf3IMj3nOsy
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14353243
https://www.athletic.net/result/16ikkwVuZINZD5Niy
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19922
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=13099239
https://www.athletic.net/result/pjiwwyYulSJlXpYhO
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19127
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12552117
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiJJ5yfjSWOOkPIM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiJJ5yfjSWOOkPIM
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19127
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14313503
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri88rkfVSKnAJ0fv
https://www.athletic.net/post/8Ri88rkfVSKnAJ0fv
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=18378235
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiwwkXuBSO4o4wTN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=17380630
https://www.athletic.net/result/MmiJJ5yfDcVQaJAIM
https://www.athletic.net/post/MmiJJ5yfDcVQaJAIM
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=18880
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=16217868
https://www.athletic.net/result/o3iaagZHLcZgxQNfe
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=18880
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12527583
https://www.athletic.net/result/L6i66djuJfKRM1pIn
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=18958
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14913202
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8izzagHnfNwNXAfl
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=18958
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=18298695
https://www.athletic.net/result/QaikkQnupfMARRwcd
https://www.athletic.net/post/QaikkQnupfMARRwcd
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19127
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14909599
https://www.athletic.net/result/r8iww5ju0fVgEwMHj
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=18427393
https://www.athletic.net/result/yEiwwkXuvfO082dTN
https://www.athletic.net/post/yEiwwkXuvfO082dTN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=18880
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=18298623
https://www.athletic.net/result/kxiWWXMhPfKNAPAio
https://www.athletic.net/post/kxiWWXMhPfKNAPAio
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=19127
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=18320583
https://www.athletic.net/result/8Ri88rkfqfY0KY0iv
https://www.athletic.net/post/8Ri88rkfqfY0KY0iv
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=18880
http://www.runnerspace.com/

