

MPSSAA 2A North Section 1 Championships

Mens Results

100 Meters Varsity - Finals

1.	12 Shavar Staats	10.97a PR	Milford Mill
2.	11 Kenneth Wilson	11.18a PR	Owings Mills
3.	12 Tyrese Minto	11.24a	Milford Mill
4.	12 Rashawn Golding	11.47a	Randallstown
5.	12 Noah Oliver	11.75a PR	Eastern Tech
6.	9 William Scott	12.01a	Overlea
7.	11 Amari N'Namdi-Hall	12.17a	Owings Mills
8.	11 Ibukunolu Oso	12.34a	Eastern Tech
9.	12 Tyrelle Matthews	12.79a PR	Randallstown
10.	11 Amari Stewart	13.20a PR	Carver A&T
11.	9 Amari Green	14.54a	Overlea

200 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Shavar Staats	22.54a PR	Milford Mill
2. 12 Marquis Miller	23.17a SR	Milford Mill
3. 11 Nicheal Perch	23.49a PR	Owings Mills
4. 11 Kenneth Wilson	23.59a PR	Owings Mills
5. 12 Rashawn Golding	23.71a	Randallstown
6. 9 William Scott	24.80a PR	Overlea
7. 9 Derrick Brunson	25.05a PR	Randallstown
8. 11 Amari Stewart	27.28a PR	Carver A&T
9. 10 Tayquon Fitzgerald	28.04a PR	Overlea
12 Micah Frempong	DNS	Eastern Tech
12 Jumar Hines Jr.	DNS	New Town

400 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Korede Otusajo	51.30a SR	Milford Mill
2. 12 Marquis Miller	51.31a SR	Milford Mill
3. 12 Micah Frempong	51.64a PR	Eastern Tech
4. 12 Kelvin Dagadu	55.69a PR	Owings Mills
5. 11 James Luxel Moliko Djouba	57.34a	Randallstown
6. 9 Derrick Brunson	59.04a	Randallstown
7. 9 Sammy Baunoch	1:13.22a PR	Carver A&T
8. 9 Owen Peer	1:16.02a PR	Carver A&T
12 Jumar Hines Jr.	DNS	New Town

800 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Alphonsus Korie	2:19.36a	Milford Mill
2. 11 Korede Otusajo	2:19.42a SR	Milford Mill
3. 10 Kendall Allen	2:30.98a	Carver A&T
4. 12 Ja'Kai Viera	2:47.40a	Randallstown
5. 9 Awanga Aparandi	3:04.47a PR	Overlea
9 Kai Haavik	DNS	Carver A&T

Womens Results

100 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Lynelle Martin	13.38a SR	Eastern Tech
2. 11 Saige Booker	13.53a	Eastern Tech
3. 9 Zion Brown	13.68a	Overlea
4. 11 Ty'Leta Duncan	13.93a PR	Owings Mills
5. 10 Emani Malone	14.06a	Carver A&T
6. 9 Marianna-joy Ortega	14.74a	Milford Mill
7. 10 Kamryn Edwards	15.03a PR	Owings Mills
8. 12 Taylor Matthews	15.05a	Randallstown
9. 11 Destiny Offorji	15.16a SR	Randallstown
10. 9 Laila Hunt	15.53a PR	Carver A&T
11. 10 Chika Rogers	17.70a	Overlea
11 Jayla West	DNS	Milford Mill

200 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Brianna Benton	26.85a SR	New Town
2. 12 Autumn Burgess	26.92a SR	Eastern Tech
3. 9 Zion Brown	30.13a	Overlea
4. 11 Avonna Evans	30.59a SR	Owings Mills
5. 9 Marianna-joy Ortega	31.06a PR	Milford Mill
6. 9 Angel Madueke	31.96a	Overlea
7. 12 Taylor Matthews	32.12a PR	Randallstown
8. 10 Esther Bajulaiye	33.14a PR	Randallstown
9. 9 Laila Hunt	33.21a PR	Carver A&T
10. 11 Keji Aredunmola	34.89a PR	Owings Mills
11 Jayla West	DNS	Milford Mill
12 Destiny Rockwell	DNS	New Town

400 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Brianna Benton	1:02.45a SR	New Town
2. 11 Esther Kehinde	1:03.93a PR	Randallstown
3. 10 Sylvia Joledo	1:08.77a PR	Randallstown
4. 11 Keji Aredunmola	1:26.46a	Owings Mills
10 Abigail Stallworth	DNS	Eastern Tech
11 Jayla West	DNS	Milford Mill

800 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Roberta Adagbedu	2:57.94a	Randallstown
2. 11 Charlotte Barkhouser	3:06.04a	Carver A&T
3. 10 Temi Ario	3:20.59a	Overlea
4. 9 Karis Hill	3:35.49a	Overlea
11 Amari Randall	DNS	Randallstown
10 Abigail Stallworth	DNS	Eastern Tech
10 Alexis Keller-Posen	DNS	Eastern Tech

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Lucas LaBuff	4:50.28a	Carver A&T
2. 11 Evan Calderon	4:56.03a	Carver A&T
3. 12 Anthony Sanders	5:41.34a	Milford Mill
12 Alphonsus Korie	DNS	Milford Mill

3200 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Lucas LaBuff	11:44.44a SR	Carver A&T
2. 11 Hector Camilo	12:11.64a	Overlea
3. 12 Isaiah Halley	12:35.59a PR	Overlea
4. 12 Anthony Sanders	12:53.47a	Milford Mill

110m Hurdles - 39" Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Antwan James	15.27a	New Town
2. 12 Jordan Hall	15.43a	New Town
3. 10 Lloyd Braxton	19.24a PR	Overlea
4. 12 Ja'Kai Viera	22.43a PR	Randallstown
9 Derrick Brunson	DNS	Randallstown

300m Hurdles - 36" Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Jordan Hall	41.50a	New Town
2. 12 Ellis Greene	43.83a PR	Randallstown
3. 10 Antwan James	45.45a	New Town
4. 11 James Luxel Moliko Djouba	47.63a PR	Randallstown
5. 11 Antonio Mable	50.84a	Overlea
12 Matan Maduka	DNS	Milford Mill
11 Gabriel Jones	DNS	Milford Mill

4x100 Relay Varsity - Finals

	•		
1	. Ian Browne Antwan James	45.47a	New Town
	Jordan Mark Zavion Woodard		
2	. Ahmari Jones Noah Oliver	48.04a	Eastern Tech
	Kyle Watson		
3	Ibukunolu Oso . Lloyd Braxton	49.24a	Overlea
	William Scott Juan Cisneros-Santos		
	Antonio Mable		
4	. Chance Clayton Tyrelle Matthews	52.28a	Randallstown
	Derrick Brunson		
	Rashawn Golding Shavar Staats	DNS	Milford Mill
	Kehinde Sanni-Ojikutu Favor Ojo		
	Marquis Miller		

4x200 Relay Varsity - Finals

1600 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Amari Randall	6:23.38a PR	Randallstown
2. 12 Roberta Adagbedu	7:00.98a	Randallstown
11 Reese Kropp	DNS	Eastern Tech

3200 Meters Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Guinivere Roberts	12:34.94a	Carver A&T

100m Hurdles - 33" Varsity - Finals

300m Hurdles - 30" Varsity - Finals

 10 Marissa Bookoff 10 Daniella Agbenu 	55.25a PR 56.78a PR	Carver A&T Randallstown
3. 10 Mavis Fotembe	59.93a	Randallstown
4. 11 Destiney Solomon	1:16.55a	Owings Mills
12 Taliah Armstrong	DNS	Overlea

4x100 Relay Varsity - Finals

1.	Saige Booker Autumn Burgess Tolulope Iyanoye Lynelle Martin	52.86a	Eastern Tech
2.	Shelia Roberts Ideja Crenshaw Nialah Mingo Destiny Rockwell	55.17a	New Town
3.	Zion Brown Ariel Shaw Taliah Armstrong Amyah Cox	56.15a	Overlea
4.	Ty'Leta Duncan Avonna Evans Talia Vinson Fatoumala Diallo	57.20a	Owings Mills
5.	Morgan Bean Kara Edington Marissa Bookoff Emani Malone	57.84a	Carver A&T
6.	Taylor Matthews Destiny Offorji Nevaeh Horton Daniella Agbenu	1:04.08a	Randallstown
	Jayla West Marianna-joy Ortega Keren Eugenie-abda Keniya Jones	DNS	Milford Mill

1.	Favor Ojo Kehinde Sanni-Ojikutu Tyrese Minto	1:30.48a	Milford Mill	1.	Saige Booker Autumn Burgess Lynelle Martin	1:54.27a	Eastern Tech
2.	Breeze Wigfield Ian Browne Jordan Mark Zavion Woodard	1:32.92a	New Town	2.	Tolulope Iyanoye Nialah Mingo Shelia Roberts Lordes Perry	1:54.89a	New Town
3.	Ope Ayodele Tyrelle Matthews Ja'Kai Viera Rashawn Golding Okikioluwa Popoola	1:43.28a	Randallstown	3.	Ideja Crenshaw Taylor Matthews Destiny Offorji Esther Bajulaiye Daniella Agbenu	2:00.13a	Randallstown
4.	Juan Cisneros-Santos Awanga Aparandi Prince Aguguo Tayquon Fitzgerald	1:56.04a	Overlea	4.	Morgan Bean Marissa Bookoff Kara Edington Emani Malone	2:02.20a	Carver A&T
4x4	100 Relay Varsity - Fi	inals		5.	Ty'Leta Duncan Kamryn Edwards Avonna Evans	2:10.21a	Owings Mills
					Talia Vinson		
1.	Alphonsus Korie Marquis Miller Korede Otusajo Brian Wright	3:33.51a	Milford Mill	6.	Ariel Shaw Angel Madueke Ijeoma Opara Paris Madueke	2:24.47a	Overlea
2.	Ian Browne Jordan Hall Jumar Hines Jr.	3:45.84a	New Town	4 _Y 4	00 Relay Varsity	- Finals	
	Antwan James				•		
3.	Elliott Bourne Kelvin Dagadu Nicheal Perch	3:51.44a	Owings Mills	1.	Ideja Crenshaw Lordes Perry Shelia Roberts	4:32.10a	New Town
4.	Kenneth Wilson Lloyd Braxton Juan Cisneros-Santos Ke'Vontae Hutchins Hector Camilo	3:56.72a	Overlea	2.	Nialah Mingo Mavis Fotembe Sylvia Joledo Amari Randall Esther Kehinde	4:40.13a	Randallstown
5.	Ellis Greene James Luxel Moliko Djouba Ja'Kai Viera Okikioluwa Popoola	3:59.60a	Randallstown	3.	Temi Ario Karis Hill Paris Madueke Ariel Shaw	5:37.86a	Overlea
4x8	300 Relay Varsity - Fi	inals			Keniya Jones Sejuan Warren Keren Eugenie-abda	DNS	Milford Mill
1.	Alphonsus Korie Anthony Sanders	8:50.93a	Milford Mill		Shawna Thompson		
	Matan Maduka			4x8	00 Relay Varsity	- Finals	
2.	Brian Wright Hector Camilo Ke'Vontae Hutchins Prince Aguguo Isaiah Halley	11:03.69a	Overlea	1.	Naomi Knox Reese Kropp Alexis Keller-Posen Abigail Stallworth	11:17.51a	Eastern Tech
Sho	ot Put - 12lb Varsity	- Finals		2.	Roberta Adagbedu Esther Kehinde Sylvia Joledo	12:15.71a	Randallstown
2. 1	1 Ja'Qwe Linton 1 Wesley Beckett 1 Haniel Lopez	40-01.50 PR 33-07.00 30-10.00	Milford Mill Owings Mills Eastern Tech	Sho	Amari Randall t Put - 4kg Vars	ity - Finals	
4. 1	1 Okikioluwa Popoola	30-07.00	Randallstown		_	ity - Fillais	
6. 1	0 Tayquon Fitzgerald 1 Prince Aguguo 1 Amari Stewart	29-09.50 28-03.00 PR 27-07.00 PR	Overlea Overlea Carver A&T	2. 1	9 Ugochi Anunobi 0 Amyah Cox 1 Destiney Solomon	26-05.00 24-08.00 PR 24-02.00 PR	Randallstown Overlea Owings Mills
8. 1 9.	2 Kelvin Dagadu 9 Brendan Kehring	26-02.50 PR 25-03.50	Owings Mills Carver A&T Fastern Tech	4.	9 Ijeoma Opara 1 Aniyah Wesley	23-00.00 PR 22-11.00 PR	Overlea Owings Mills

Eastern Tech

DNS

11 Ahmari Jones

High Jump Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Ke'Vontae Hutchins	5-10.00 PR	Overlea
2. 11 Antonio Mable	5-02.00	Overlea

Long Jump Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Ope Ayodele	21-02.50	New Town
2. 12 Favor Ojo	20-07.00 PR	Milford Mill
3. 11 Nicheal Perch	18-08.75 PR	Owings Mills
4. 12 Kehinde Sanni-Ojikutu	18-07.00 SR	Milford Mill
5. 12 Ellis Greene	18-05.50	Randallstown
6. 11 Kyle Watson	18-01.00 PR	Eastern Tech
7. 9 Chance Clayton	16-04.00 PR	Randallstown
12 Dorian McDonald	DNS	New Town

Triple Jump Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Kehinde Sanni-Ojikutu	39-11.00 SR	Milford Mill
2. 12 Favor Ojo	39-08.50 PR	Milford Mill
3. 12 Ellis Greene	38-07.00 PR	Randallstown
4. 11 James Luxel Moliko Djouba	33-00.00	Randallstown

High Jump Varsity - Finals

1.	11 Paris Madueke	4-02.00 PR	Overlea
2.	10 Temi Ario	4-00.00	Overlea

Long Jump Varsity - Finals

1.	12 Lynelle Martin	13-10.00	Eastern Tech
2.	12 Tolulope Iyanoye	13-07.00	Eastern Tech
3.	9 Marianna-joy Ortega	13-05.00 PR	Milford Mill
4.	11 Destiny Offorji	13-02.00	Randallstown
5.	9 Angel Madueke	12-03.00 PR	Overlea
6.	9 Keren Eugenie-abda	11-09.00 PR	Milford Mill
7.	9 Karuna Rai	11-08.00 PR	Overlea

2021 RunnerSpace.com 2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved